TAX INVOICE

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

5
 1  405.00 5TRO MITTY 05478 61079190 PCS  7.00  2166.75 433.35

6
 2  574.00 5TRO ABET 1350 620342 PCS  7.00  3685.08 614.18

4
 3  735.00 5TRO AXISS 35867 620342 PCS  7.00  3145.80 786.45

9448.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

224.95

224.95

15.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.